
Open Graded Meeting (All Ages 9yrs to Masters)  

Brewer Memorial Games  
www.cheltenhamharriers.co.uk  

 

Monday 6th May 2024 
Blackbridge Jubilee Athletics Track, Podsmead Road, Podsmead, Gloucester GL2 5AB  

(under UKA rules, License: TBC) 

 **Electronic timing and EDM for HT, DT and Javelin** 

 Instant Results Online with ROSTER 

 
New for 2024 - Athlete of the Match 

*All events are PRE-ENTRY ONLY & LIMITED ENTRY* 
Presentation of U11 & U13 Brewer Memorial Quadkids awards at 4:30pm 

All participants receive a certificate and the top 3 overall in each age/gender group receive a trophy 

Field Events: Large entry numbers may be split into graded groups but this will be communicated in advance.
 Throws/Jumps: each athlete will have 4 throw/jumps, except in Pole Vault and High Jump. 

 

Entry 
Fees: 

U15 events and above 
Quadkids (U11 and U13) 
 

£10.00 for 1st event, £7.00 for subsequent events 
Limited to first 120 competitors 
U11 / U13 Quadkids £16.00 for all four events 

Roster Entries at: https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/events?id=24829 
        

Closing date for online entries: Wednesday 1st May 2024 or when entry limits are reached.  Pre-
registered numbers will be handed out on the date of the event itself.  General enquiries to 

the_next_generation369@hotmail.com. 

For Quadkids please note - Minimum age for Quadkids: 9 years old on the day 
U11s are those in school years 4 & 5, U13s in school years 6 & 7 as of 2023/24. 

 
An entrant shall be deemed to have made him/herself/their self, familiar with, and agreed to be bound by the UKA Anti -

Doping Rules and to submit to the authority of UK Anti-Doping in the application and enforcement of the Anti-Doping 
Rules. 

The UKA Anti-Doping Rules apply to entrants participating in the sport of Athletics, for 12 months from the [date of entry], 
whether or not the licence holder is a citizen of, or resident in, the UK. 

11:00 
11:20 

300mH 
400mH 

U17L, SL (vets), SM (vets) 
JL, SL, U17M, JM, SM 
 

 9:45 
10:00 
11:00 

 Hammer (m&w 36m&less)   
 Long Jump (men) 
 Hammer (m&w over 36m)   

U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN 
U15B, U17M, JM, SM, Vets 
U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN 

11:35 75m U11 Quadkids  11:30  U11 & U13 Quadkids Meet on playing fields 
12:10 

12:50 

100m 
800m 

U13 Quadkids 
U15G to SL   U15B to SM 

 11:45  Standing Long Jump Girls U11 Quadkids 

1:20 

 
 2:00 
 2:10 

 
 2:40 

  
 3:10 
 3:20 

 
 3:35 
 3:45 

 4:05 
 4:25 
 

 4:40 
  

100m 

 
300m 
400m 

 
3000m  

 
75mH 
1500m 

 
80mH 
600m 
800m 
100mH 
110mH 

200m 
 

U15G, U17L, JL, SL 

U15B, U17M, JM, SM 
U17L, U15B, U15G ONLY 
JL, SL, U17M, JM, SM 
 

U15, U17, U20 and senior 

men & women 
U15G, Masters 
U15+  

 
U15B, U17L, Masters 

U11 Quadkids    
U13 Quadkids 
JL, SL, U17M, Masters 
JM, SM 
U15+ 
 

 12:15 

12:45 
12:30 
1:30 

1:30 
1:30 

1:45 
2:00   
2:00 

2:15 
2:30 
2:45 

2:45 
3:00 
3:00 

3:15 
3:30 
3:45 

4:00 

 Javelin (women) 

 High Jump (low heights) 
 Standing Long Jump 
 Long Jump 
 Pole Vault (S/H 3.00m) 
 Shot (men) 

 Javelin (men) 
 Vortex 
 Vortex 
 Long Jump 
 Shot (women) 
 High Jump (high heights) 

 Vortex 
 Vortex 
 Discus (men) 

 Long Jump (women) 
 Pole Vault (S/H 1.20m) 
 Triple Jump   

 Discus (women) 

U15G, U17L, JL, SL  

U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN 
Boys U11 Quadkids 

Girls U13 Quadkids 
U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN 

U15B, U17M, JM, SM 
U15B, U17M, JM, SM 
U11G Quadkids 
U11B Quadkids 
Boys U13 Quadkids 
U15G, U17L, JL, SL  
U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN 
U13G Quadkids 
U13B Quadkids 
U15B, U17M, JM, SM  

U15G, U17L, JL, SL 
U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN 
U17M, JM, SM, U17W, JL, SL 

U15G, U17L, JL, SL 
 

http://www.cheltenhamharriers.co.uk/
mailto:the_next_generation369@hotmail.com

