

Open Graded Meeting (All Ages 9yrs to Masters)

Brewer Memorial Games

www.cheltenhamharriers.co.uk



Monday 6th May 2024

Blackbridge Jubilee Athletics Track, Podsmead Road, Podsmead, Gloucester GL2 5AB (under UKA rules, License: TBC)

Electronic timing and EDM for HT, DT and Javelin **Instant Results Online with ROSTER**

1	1				
11:00	300mH	U17L, SL (vets), SM (vets)	9:45	Hammer (m&w 36m&less)	U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN
11:20	400mH	JL, SL, U17M, JM, SM		Long Jump (men)	U15B, U17M, JM, SM, Vets
					U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN
11:35	75m	U11 Quadkids		U11 & U13 Quadkids	Meet on playing fields
12:10	<i>100m</i>	U13 Quadkids	11:45	Standing Long Jump	Girls U11 Quadkids
12:50	800m	U15G to SL U15B to SM			
1:20	100m	U15G, U17L, JL, SL	12:15	Javelin (women)	U15G, U17L, JL, SL
		U15B, U17M, JM, SM	12:45	High Jump (low heights)	U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN
2:00	300m	U17L, U15B, U15G ONLY	12:30	Standing Long Jump	Boys U11 Quadkids
2:10	400m	JL, SL, U17M, JM, SM	1:30	Long Jump	Girls U13 Quadkids
			1:30	Pole Vault (S/H 3.00m)	U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN
2:40	3000m	U15, U17, U20 and senior	1:30	Shot (men)	U15B, U17M, JM, SM
		men & women	1:45	Javelin (men)	U15B, U17M, JM, SM
3:10	75mH	U15G, Masters	2:00	Vortex	U11G Quadkids
3:20	1500m	U15+	2:00	Vortex	U11B Quadkids
			2:15	Long Jump	Boys U13 Quadkids
3:35	80mH	U15B, U17L, Masters	2:30	Shot (women)	U15G, U17L, JL, SL
3:45	600m	U11 Quadkids	2:45	High Jump (high heights)	U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN
4:05	800m	U13 Quadkids	2:45	Vortex	U13G Quadkids
4:25	100mH	JL, SL, U17M, Masters	3:00	Vortex	U13B Quadkids
	110mH	JM, SM	3:00	Discus (men)	U15B, U17M, JM, SM
4:40	200m	U15+	3:15	Long Jump (women)	U15G, U17L, JL, SL
			3:30	Pole Vault (S/H 1.20m)	U15 upwards MEN & WOMEN
			3:45	Triple Jump	U17M, JM, SM, U17W, JL, SL
			4:00	Discus (women)	U15G, U17L, JL, SL

New for 2024 - Athlete of the Match

All events are PRE-ENTRY ONLY & LIMITED ENTRY

Presentation of U11 & U13 Brewer Memorial Quadkids awards at 4:30pm

All participants receive a certificate and the top 3 overall in each age/gender group receive a trophy Field Events: Large entry numbers may be split into graded groups but this will be communicated in advance. Throws/Jumps: each athlete will have 4 throw/jumps, except in Pole Vault and High Jump.

U15 events and above Entry Quadkids (U11 and U13) Fees:

£10.00 for 1st event, £7.00 for subsequent events

Limited to first 120 competitors

U11 / U13 Quadkids £16.00 for all four events

Roster Entries at: https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/events?id=24829

Closing date for online entries: Wednesday 1st May 2024 or when entry limits are reached. **Pre**registered numbers will be handed out on the date of the event itself. General enquiries to the next generation369@hotmail.com.

For Quadkids please note - Minimum age for Quadkids: 9 years old on the day U11s are those in school years 4 & 5, U13s in school years 6 & 7 as of 2023/24.

An entrant shall be deemed to have made him/herself/their self, familiar with, and agreed to be bound by the UKA Anti-Doping Rules and to submit to the authority of UK Anti-Doping in the application and enforcement of the Anti-Doping Rules.

The UKA Anti-Doping Rules apply to entrants participating in the sport of Athletics, for 12 months from the [date of entry], whether or not the licence holder is a citizen of, or resident in, the UK.